KOLAR Document ID: 1724503

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-5 May 2011 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

| Operator Name: Decensor Name: Decensor Name: Decensor Name: Phone Number: (| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Promit Number (| Operator Name: | License Number: | | | | | | | | |
| Permit Number (API No. II applicable): Source of Waste: Well Number: | Operator Address: | | | | | | | | | |
| Source of Waste: Emergency Pit | Contact Person: | Phone Number: () - | | | | | | | | |
| Emergency Pit | Permit Number (API No. if applicable): | Lease Name: | | | | | | | | |
| Workover Pit | Source of Waste: | Well Number: | | | | | | | | |
| Type of waste to be disposed: | Workover Pit Drilling Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape Dike | Sec Twp R East West Feet from North / South Line of Section Feet from East / West Line of Section GPS Location: Lat: , Long: (e.g. xx.xxxxx) | | | | | | | | |
| Amount of waste:No. of loadsBarrelsTonsYDS Destination of waste:Reserve PitHaul Off PitDisposal WellLease RoadDike / BermOther: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other: If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of Waste Disposal: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Date of Waste Transfer: Operator Name: License No.: Lease Name: Sec. Twp. R. East West Docket No./API No.: Comments: | Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soil Mud | Cuttings Other: | | | | | | | | |
| If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of Waste Disposal: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Date of Waste Transfer: | Amount of waste: No. of loads Barrels | Tons YDS | | | | | | | | |
| Location of Waste Disposal: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Date of Waste Transfer: License No.: License No.: East West Docket Name: Sec. Twp. R. East West Docket No./API No.: County: County: | Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well | Lease Road Dike / Berm Other: | | | | | | | | |
| Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Date of Waste Transfer: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.) Date of Waste Transfer: License No.: Lease Name: Sec. Twp. R. East West Docket No./API No.: County: | If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? | □ No | | | | | | | | |
| Lease Name: | | , | | | | | | | | |
| Docket No./API No.: County: Comments: | Operator Name: | License No.: | | | | | | | | |
| Comments: | Lease Name: | Sec Twp R East West | | | | | | | | |
| | Docket No./API No.: | County: | | | | | | | | |
| Submitted Electronically | Comments: | | | | | | | | | |
| Submitted Electronically | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Submitted Electronically | | | | | | | | | |

rgenerator acknowledges that no material change has occurred either in the characteristics or in the process generating the material. Please print or typo.

Please print or typo.

123071617

Please print or typo.

OMB No. 2050-0039 4. Manifest Tracking Number 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of 3. Emergency Response Phone UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 438341 KSD984969519 (800) 483-3718 **WASTE MANIFEST** Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing eddress) 5. General's Name and Marina Address Fractionation & Storage LLC 1426 Fifth Avenue 839 Kiowa Road, 1426 Fifth Avenue Mcpherson, KS 67460 Mcpherson KS 67460 **ATTN:**Erik Peterson Generator's Phone: (620) 834-2178 6. Transporter 1 Company Name U.S. EPA ID Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. MAD039322250 7. Transporter 2 Company Name U.S. EPAID Number U.S. EPA ID Number 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Clean Harbors Environmental Services. Inc. NED981723513. 2247 South Highway 71 Kimball, NE 69145 Facility's Phone: (308) 235-4012 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit 13. Waste Codes and Packing Group (if any)) Quantity Wt. Vol. нм No. Турв **UN3077, ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES**, GENERATOR SOLID, N.O.S., (SOIL CUTTINGS, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE), 9. X PG III UN3082. ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES. LIQUID, N.O.S., (LEAD, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE), 9, PG III 2500 THE DEC. LINATOPMENTONIC HO JANGONS SULLEN trywis. Nasiltent, Carbon Tetrachlarid A. ntoke. D77, Environmentally Hazardous Substances (Solid, Nos., Isril Cuttings, carbon Tetrachlorise 1.7. PB 111 ERG#171 6× Tole 2.CH2517642 3.012517642 - 4.012517626 1× 9.5 Contract retained by generator confers agency authomy on initial transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transportation enclancy commentance or earlier GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged. marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. centry that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Month Day Year Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name 10 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from U.S. Port of entry/exit. Date feaving U.S.: Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Sionaturi Month Day Year Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Month 18, Discrepancy **1**4 l Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space ☐ Type 1 Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection L Quantity Manifest Reference Number: U.S. EPA ID Number 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) FACIL Facility's Phone: Year 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Month 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste breatment, disposal, and recycling systems) H040 H040 🖰 H040 20. Designated Facility Corper or Operator: Certification of receipt of pazerdous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18s Month Day Printed/Typed Name EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous editions are obsolete.

Ctean Harbors has the appropriate permits for any will accept the waste the generator is shipping.

DESIGNATED FACILITY TO EPA's e-MANIFEST DK 2303706300

Ķ.

Generator acknowledges that no material change has occurred either in the characteristics or in the process generating the material. Form Approved, OMB No. 2050-0039 Please print or type. 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of 3. Emergency Response Phone UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 3834 KSD984969519 (800) 483-3718 WASTE MANIFEST ' 5. CWilliam's Middoni News Fractionation & Storage LLC Generator's Site Address (d different than mailing address) 1426 Fifth Avenue 839 Kiowa Road 1426 Fifth Avenue Mcpherson, KS 67460 Mcpherson, KS 67460 Generator's Phone: (620) 834-2178 ATTN:Erik Peterson 6. Transporter 1 Company Name U.S. EPA ID Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. MAD039322250 7. Transporter 2 Company Name U.S. EPA ID Number 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address ... U.S. EPA ID Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services. Inc. NED981723513 2247 South Highway 71 Facility's Phone: 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit 13. Waste Codes and Packing Group (if any)) Wt.Vol. Quantity нм No. Type UN3082, ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES, LIOUID, N.O.S., (LEAD, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE), 9, PG III ٣Þ 7500 14_Special Sending Engineering and Additional Information /× TOTE Contract retained by generator confers agency amnomy on initial transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transportation efficiency,convenience,or safety 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged. marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Month Day LIV *1*0 | 16. International Shipments Export from U.S. Port of entry/exit: inport to U.S. Date leaving U.S.: Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Month Day Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name conaci 18. Discrepancy Type 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Residuo Partial Rejection Full Rejection .+ Quantity Manifest Reference Number: U.S. EPA ID Number 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) Facility's Phone: Month Day Year 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) H040 20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator; Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as gold in Item 18a Printed/Typed Name Month 122

EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous editions are obsolete.

Clean Halbors has the appropriate permits for any will accept the waste the generator is shipping.

Please print etype. 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of | 3. Emergency Response Phone 4. Manifest Tracking Number **UNIFORM HAZARDOUS** 017438233 **WASTE MANIFEST** (800) 483-3718 KSD984969519 Generator's Name and Making Address
Williams Midcontinent Fractionation & Storage LLC Generator's Site Address (if different than making address) 1426 Fifth Avenue 839 Kiowa Road 1426 Fifth Avenue Mcpherson, KS 67460 Mcpherson, KS 67460 Generator's Phone: (620) 834-2478

6. Transporter 1 Company Name ATTN:Erik Peterson U.S. EPAID Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. MAD039322250 7. Transporter 2 Company Name U.S. EPAID Humber U.S. EPA ID Number 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Clean Harbors Environmental Services. Inc. NED981723513 2247 South Highway 71 Kimball, NE 69145 (308) 235-4012 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class. ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit 13. Waste Codes and Packing Group (if any)) Wt /Vol НМ No. Тура Quantity UN3082. ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES. GENERATOR LIQUID, N.O.S., (LEAD, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE), 9, PG III X ТР 16 250 14. Special Handing Instructions and Additional Information
1. CH2517642 ERG#171 7X TOTE Contract retained by generator confers agency authority on initial transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transportation emcletory convenience or safety in the substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transportation emcletory convenience or safety in the content of the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and tablety/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If expert shipment and I am the Primary Experter, Certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent.

Legify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262 27(a) (4) are a large quantity consent of the 14 are a large quant I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 49 CFR 262 27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true Month Day Year Generator's Offeror's Printed Typed Name Pert erron 06 23 WAPETELL 16. International Shipment Export from U.S Port of entry/exit. E Date leaving U.S.: Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Yoa Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Signatu Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy Туре Residue 18a, Discrepancy Indication Space Partial Rejection Full Relaction ___ Octanbity Manifest Reference Number: U.S. EPA ID Number 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) FACILITY Facility's Phone: Month Day Year 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) H040 20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator. Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a Day Year **Exertin** Signat Printed/Typed Name DESIGNATED FACILITY TO EPA'S E-MANIFEST SYSTEM

V23071583

Generator acknowledges that no material change has occurred either in the characteristics or in the process generating the material.

Please print or type.

Please print or type.

| 100 | 30 KH | ist or types | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | 100 (1) | | | 61 | 11.11111 | | | 411.63 11107 4 | |
|---|----------|--|-------------------------------|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|------------|-----------------------------|------------------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------|
| \uparrow | | ORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST | 1. Generator ID Nor KSD 98 | mbor 496951 | 9 | 1 | (80 | gency Response (0) 483-3 | 718 | | <u>743</u> | <u>823</u> | 4 F | LE |
| Ш | 5 G | MASPIWLANG WEBLIN | AMASY Fractio | onation & Sto | ragellC | | Generat | or's Site Address | (if different th | ian mating addres | \$) | | | 1 |
| | 1 | 426 Fifth Avent | ie 839 Kiow | a Road | br erv | | 4.45 | 6 Fifth Av | anua | | | | | |
| | | topherson, KS 6 | | | | | | | |) | | | | |
| | Gene | enerator's Phone: (620) 834-2178 ATTN:Erik Peterson | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | insporter t Company Nam | | | | | | | | U.S. EPA ID 1 | | | | |
| | | lean Harbors Er | | IServices, Inc |). | | | | | | | 3222 | 50 | |
| | 7. Tra | insporter 2 Company Nam | 6 | | | | | | | U S EPAID I | lumber | | | - |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | B Designated Facety Name and Site Address U.S. EPA ID Number | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Ç | lean Harbors En 2 47 South High | vironmental | Services.Inc | | | | | | NED | 981 | 7235 | 13 | |
| | | 24 / South Hien imball, NE 6914 | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | |
| | Facel | ty's Phone. | <u>(308) 235-4</u> | | | | | | | | Υ | | | |
| | 9a. | 96. U.S. DOT Descripti | | Shipping Name, Hazar | rd Class, ID Numbe | t, | | 10. Contain | ners | 11. Total | 12. Unit | 13,1 | Naste Codes | , |
| | HM | and Packing Group (if a | ∍∩y)) | | | | | No. | Typo | Quantity | WL/Vol. | | | |
| 24 | | 1. UN3082, EN | VIRONMENT | ALLY HAZARE | OUS SUBS | TANCES, | | | | | | | | - 1 |
| GENERATOR | Х | LIOUID, N.O. | S., (LEAD, CA | ARBON TETRA | CHLORIDE | . 9. PG III | | | | | _ | | | Ì |
| \$ | | | | | | <u> </u> | | 7 | TP_ | 16250 | P | | | |
| ä | | 2. | | | | | | | ' | | | | | |
| Ü | | | | | | | | | | | | · · · · | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | ļ | ļ | | |
| | | 3. | | | | | | | | | | | į | . |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | |
| Ш | | | | | | | | 4 | | | _ | | | |
| Ш | | 4, | | | | | | | | İ | | | | |
| Ш | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | 14,8 | Special Handling Instruction CH2517642 | ns and Additional Info | omiation | | | | | | | | | | |
| | * | TEGITOTE | LAGE1 | /*!(|)(E | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | e) e mi em e e | ed salas ed b | | | |
| Ш | auth | ority on Initial tran | sporter to add | or substitute ad | danari tanon | oners on de | nerato | r's behall for | ourpose | n toalract nogeneri to a | ation em | clency_cor | venience | orsalen |
| | 15. | GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/place | R'S CERTIFICATIO | DN: Thereby declare the | hal the contents of the | his consignment | ate fully | and accurately de | escribed about | ve by the proper sl montal topulations | ripping nam la tronont | e, and are cla Frement and I | sified, pack: am the Prim: | agëd, arv |
| | 1 | Exporter Licentify that the | contents of this cons | slanment conform to the | e terms of the attack | hed EPA Acknow | fedamen | t of Consent. | | | . II Gepeses of | aprilicin en si i | D | 1 |
| П | | I certify that the waste min | nimization stalement | Identified in 40 CFR 2 | 62:27(a) (if I am a k | arge quantity ger | eralor) o | r (b) (if I am a sm | all quantity g | enerator) is true. | | | | |
| $\ \ $ | Gene | crator's/Offeror's Printed/T | yped Name | | | \$ig | mature | . | _ | | | Mo | | |
| Į. | | Erile Pe | tersun | | | | | 144000 | | | | 0 | 6 24 | 23 |
| 7 | 16. li | nternational Shipments | ☐ Import to | us | | Export from | U.S. | Port of er | ntry/exit: | | | | | |
| [\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ | Tran | sporter signature (for expo | orts only): | | | | | Dale leav | | | | | | |
| - | + | ransporter Acknowledgme | nt of Receipt of Mater | riaks | | | | | | | | | | |
| ᄩ | Hans | sporter 1 Printed/Typed Na | má | | | 5×3 | nature | 1 | | 1 | | Moi | | |
| S | L | eonard | Anders | (av) | | | KLA | nercl | _0 | mlese | SAM | | 6 2° | 7123 |
| SS | Tran | sporter 2 Printed/Typed No | erne | | | Sk | nature | | | | | Mo | ith Day | Year |
| TRANSPORTER | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| \ | 7 |)iscropancy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 18a. | Discrepancy Indication Sp | oace Quar | nlitu | Туре | | 1 | Residue | | Partial Ro | iection | | Full Reje | ecton |
| | | , , | L qual | ниу | iypa | | 1 | | | and a suppression | 120.001 | ' | | |
| | | | | | | | <i>}</i> | lanifest Referenc | e Number: | | | | | |
| ≥ | 106 | Alternato Facility (or Gene | rator) | *************************************** | | | | | | U.S. EPA ID | Number | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 18 | Face | lity's Phone: | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | <u></u> |
| R | 100 | Signature of Alternate Fac | cility (or Generalor) | | | | | | | | | 18 | oth Day | y Year |
| ΙE | 100 | • | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | \perp L |
| 125 | 160 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SN | 10.1 | Hažardous Wasto Report I | Management Method | t Codes (i.e., codes for | hazardous waste to | reatment, dispos | at, and re | cycling systems) | l | | | | | |
| FSIGN | 19 1 | Hażardous Waste Report I | Management Method | t Codes (i.e., codes for 2. | hazardous waste t | reatment, disposi 3. | al, and re | ecycling systems) | | 4. | | | | |
| DESIGNATED FACILITY | 19 1 | Hazardous Waste Report I | Management Method | 1 Codes (i.e., codes for 2. | hazardous waste t | | al, and re | cycling systems) | | 4. | | | | |
| - DESIGNA | 1 | H040 | | 2. | | 3. | | | | 4. | | | | |
| DESIGNA | 20.1 | HO40 Designated Facility Owner | | 2. | | 3. vered by the mar | | | | 4. | |) | ath Day | Year |
| DESIGNA | 20.1 | H040 | | 2. | | 3. vered by the mar | jilool Oxo | | | | onl | 2: r | enth Day イロロ | Year Q2 |

V23070365

Pleaso print of RADICTATION acknowledges that no material change has occurred either in the characteristics or in the process generating the National OMB No. 2050-0039 4. Manifest Tracking Number 018358491 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of 3. Emergency Response Phone **UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST** KSD984969519 (800) 483-3718 Oenerator's Name and Maling Address
Williams Midcontinent Fractionation & Storage LLC Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing address) 1426 Fifth Avenue 839 Kiowa Road **14**26 Fifth Avenue Mepherson, KS 67460 Mcpherson,KS 67460 Generator's Phone: (620) 834-2178 6 Transporter 1 Company Name ATTN:Erik Peterson U.S. EPA IO Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. MAD039322250 Transporter 2 Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address U.S. EPA ID Number Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. NED981723513 2247 South Highway 71 Kimball, NE 69145 (308) 235-4012 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit 13. Waste Codes and Packing Group (if any)) HM Quantity WL/Vol. No. Type UN3077, ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES. GENERATOR 021 84 D C SOLID. N.O.S.. (SOIL CUTTINGS, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE), 9. DΝ UN 3077, ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUG SUBSTANCES SOLID, N.O.S., (SOIL CUTTINGS, CARBON TETRACHLORIDE!) 001 450 DF 14 Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1.CH2517626 ERG#171 21X55 2.642517626 1 X 95 ERG#171 Contract retained by generator confers agency on initial transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporter to add or substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporters and transporters are the substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporters and the substitute additional transporters on generator's behalf for purposes of transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substitute additional transporters are the substitute additional transporters and the substi 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and it am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262 27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typod Name Signabore Month Year Erik Peterson helle OF 09 14 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Port of entry/exit: Export from U.S. Transporter signature (for exports only): Date leaving U.S. 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter | Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Year Day TRANSPOR)ENNIS 06 109 3 Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Month Signature Day 18 Discrepancy 18a Discrepancy Indication Space Type ___ Quantity Partial Rejection ___ Residue Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number: 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Facility's Phone DESIGNATED 18c Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Month Day Year 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) H040 20 Designated Facility Owner or Operator. Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except a roted in Item 18a Printed/Typed Hame Month Clean Haibois has the appropriate permits for and will accept the waste the generator is shipping. EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous editions are obsolete.

Summary of Waste Transfer Activities

Combined waste transfer information for the following cathodic protection locations:

- (1) Redrill API 15-113-21260-00-01
- (2) Redrill API 15-113-21253-00-01
- (3) Abandonment API 15-113-21309-00-00
- (4) Abandonment API 15-113-19468-00-00

| Load | Manifest Tracking Number | Date | # DM | DM Weight (lbs) | # DF | DF Weight (lbs) | # TP | TP (bbls) | TP Weight (lbs) | Total Weight (lbs) | Total Weight (tons) |
|------|-----------------------------|-----------|------|--------------------|------|--------------------|------|--------------|--------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|
| 1 | 18358491 | 7/6/2023 | 21 | 8,400 | 1 | 450 | | | | 8,850 | 4 |
| 2 | 17438234 | 7/21/2023 | | | | | 7 | 46 | 16,250 | 16,250 | 8 |
| 3 | 17438233 | 7/21/2023 | | | | | 7 | 46 | 16,250 | 16,250 | 8 |
| 4 | 17438342 | 7/22/2023 | | | | | 7 | 46 | 17,500 | 17,500 | 9 |
| 5 | 17438341 | 7/22/2023 | 1 | 300 | 1 | 300 | 6 | 39 | 12,500 | 13,100 | 7 |
| • | • | • | | • | | • | | 177 | | 71,950 | 36 |

Notes:

DM = Metal Drum

DF = Plastic Drum

TP = Plastic Tote